=13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
=22

24
25

Bottom 25

POS
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708

Over The Rainbow [S]
Gigolo Hips [S]
Geoff Norfolk 'D'
Bashlers [S]

Valkeith Ath

PVR Rabbit Yogurt [S]
WiveyGull [S]

Up The Eagles

Four Amigos [S]

Fly High Eagles
Super Darts Il
Firefly's Flyers [S]
GreenArmy [S]
Watersiders [S]
Priory Lane Boro [S]
Harley Prestoe 18 [S]
Murphy's Martyrs [S]
Rovers At Home [S]
Hardenhuish Park [S]
Andiamo Crawley
Passing Ghosts [S]
Geoff Norfolk 'E'

The Sybsters

Yellow & Blue [S]
Kettereaton Town [S]

TEAM
SacktheBoard-Damitt
AFC Last [S]

Dave's Losers

Skid Row [S]

PDC Coach [S]

Roys Maiddart Rovers
Losers Go Home [S]

FANTASY

NON-LEAGUE

2298
2273
2236
2231
2231
2225
2222
2216
2213
2212
2209
2203
2199
2199
2186
2184
2179
2176
2173
2172
2169
2166
2166
2163
2162

PTS

1227
1224
1222
1219
1215
1209
1208

POS
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715

TEAM

Meat Fan City 1 [S]
AFC Jagman [S]
Walton Card [S]
Bishop Whitby 15 [S]
Guys Gorillas [S]
Pargyle

Boro Not Town [S]
Ashburton Town [S]
Hawks B Early [S]

R Cubed [S]

AFC Blondie [S]
Anchor AL

Leej69FC [S]

31 For The Road [S]
OliviaElla [S]
Ramsey's Lot
Stockwood Lodge
Chalk Lane Reds [S]
Argonauts FC

Village

Gunstone Gunawin [S]
Bigman With Beard [S]
The Beeston Boys [S]
Ponderosa

Vulcan Bombers

TEAM

Relegation Fodder [S]
Dengie Rout [S]
Elementary Bud
NoHope United [S]
Why Bother [S]

Off The Back [S]
Jennie's Jokers [S]

2161
2160
2160
2157
2151
2151
2148
2144
2144
2143
2142
2139
2137
2126
2126
2123
2122
2121
2117
2116
2115
2114
2114
2113
2112

PTS
1204
1202
1202
1197
1196
1193
1192

POS
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722

Manager
of the
Month

update

April 2016

Up to Saturday
23rd April 2016

TEAM

Michael Hardy

The Leverets [S]
Mike H EFC [S]
Plisken Snakes FC [S]
Athletico BB [S]
Chips Specials

Fell Runners [S]

OH Carol [S]

Stur Utd

The Ridgeway [S]
Chessy Feet Utd [S]
JesusOfSuburbia [S]
Palmanova Gulls
Captain Pugwash [S]
FCHXT Reserves [S]
One Jody Bevan [S]
Chosen Men [S]
Anstey Diamonds [S]
Doverbaz Reserves [S]
Sheptacular [S]
Westport Rangers
CherryHinton RL [S]
Mark And Taz

Black Jake [S]
ColdCupofTea [S]

TEAM

Ashburton Down [S]
BottomLess Bones
Greenlands Three
Hard Scrabble [S]
J.P. Wallies [S]

Get Rid Of It [S]
Deeday Losers [S]

2108
2108
2107
2107
2106
2106
2105
2105
2102
2101
2100
2100
2100
2099
2098
2097
2094
2093
2093
2092
2090
2089
2089
2088
2088

PTS
1185
1181
1167
1165
1160
1149
1145

82
83
84
=85

88
89
90
91
92
93
=94

=98

100

POS
1723
1724
1725
1726

TEAM

Geoff Norfolk 'F'
PoppyBuds
Robillianers [S]

Hull Tigers
NewLawn Rovers [S]
Winchester Exile [S]
Minions FC [S]
Baggies [S]

Denaby Utd 4 Ever [S]
Blackbird

Don 2 Merton
Gravesend United
Southsea and Perth
Aldershot Exile (RV) [S]
Taz The Dobie [S]
Where Eagles Dare
Tony TopTipster [S]
EllaBella [S]
Glendale FC
Kaidens Cronies [S]
Leeds Loiners [S]
Teeside Yellow [S]
Bircher Bhoys
Birchwood Spurs [S]
AFC Surly Fogey [S]

TEAM

J.M. Travis FC [S]
The Muppets [S]
YTFC [S]

Frickley 2nds [S]

PTS

2087
2087
2087
2086
2086
2086
2085
2084
2082
2081
2081
2081
2080
2079
2078
2077
2075
2074
2073
2073
2073
2073
2072
2072
2070

PTS
1130
1106
1099
1083



